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Year
By-Laws Approved 2014 $0.00 $200.00 $2.00 1.62% $4.52 $3.90

2015 $0.24 $200.24 $2.00 0.12% $4.78 $4.22
2016 $2.52 $202.76 $2.03 1.26% $4.91 $4.17
2017 $4.32 $207.08 $2.07 2.13% $4.96 $4.14
2018 $5.16 $212.24 $2.12 2.49% $5.01 $4.07
2019 $3.75 $215.99 $2.16 1.76% $5.31 $4.15
2020 $2.66 $218.65 $2.19 1.23% $7.71 $4.04
2021 $10.27 $228.92 $2.29 4.70% $7.77 $4.63
2022 $18.32 $247.24 $2.47 8.00% $6.73 $5.29
2023 $10.18 $257.42 $2.57 4.12% $6.16 $4.47
2024 $8.00 $265.42 $2.65 3.11%

Guess G 2025 $6.00 $271.42 $2.71
Guess G 2026 $6.00 $277.42 $2.77
Guess G 2027 $5.00 $282.42 $2.82
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